
COLUMBUS  

MOBILE 

StaySafeCCS.org 

FREE bags of fresh produce will be provided to 
adults only on the following dates at the specified sites.  
 

MOBILE PRODUCE MARKET      DATES & SITES  

 

Tuesday, May 5   Wedgewood MS ► 3800 Briggs Road Columbus, Oh 43228  
    West HS ► 179 S. Powell Ave Columbus, Oh 43204  
 

Wednesday, May 6  Columbus Africentric Early College ► 3223 Allegheny Avenue, 43209  
    Linden-McKinley STEM Academy ► 1320 Duxberry, 43211  
 

Thursday, May 7   Centennial HS ► 1441 Bethel Road, 43220  
    Woodward Park MS ► 5151 Karl Road, 43229  
 

Friday, May 8  Dominion MS ► 330 Dominion Boulevard, 43214  
 

Tuesday, May 12   Buckeye MS ► 2950 S. Parsons Avenue, 43207  
    Starling Prek-8 ► 145 S. Central Avenue, 43222  
 

Wednesday, May 13 Independence HS ► 5175 E. Refugee Road, 43232  
    Sherwood MS ► 1400 Shady Lane Road, 43227  
 

Thursday, May 14  Columbus Global Academy ►4077 Karl Road, 43224  
    Mifflin HS ► 3245 Oak Spring Street, 43219  
 

Friday, May 15   East HS ► 1500 East Broad Street, 43205  
    South HS ►1160 Ann Street, 43206  
 

Tuesday, May 19   Wedgewood MS ► 3800 Briggs Road Columbus, Oh 43228  
    West HS ►179 S. Powell Ave Columbus, Oh 43204  
 

Wednesday, May 20 Columbus Africentric Early College ► 3223 Allegheny Avenue, 43209  
    Linden-McKinley STEM Academy ► 1320 Duxberry, 43211  
 

Thursday, May 21  Centennial HS ► 1441 Bethel Road, 43220  
    Woodward Park MS ► 5151 Karl Road, 43229  
 

Friday, May 22   Dominion MS ► 330 Dominion Boulevard, 43214  
 

Tuesday, May 26  Buckeye MS ► 2950 S. Parsons Avenue, 43207  
    Starling Prek-8 ► 145 S. Central Avenue, 43222  
 

Wednesday, May 27 Independence HS ► 5175 E. Refugee Road, 43232  
    Sherwood MS ► 1400 Shady Lane Road, 43227  
 

Thursday, May 28  Columbus Global Academy ► 4077 Karl Road, 43224  
    Mifflin HS ► 3245 Oak Spring Street, 43219  
 

Friday, May 29   East HS ► 1500 East Broad Street, 43205  
    South HS ► 1160 Ann Street, 43206  


